
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Date
Recorded= 2007; Date Recorded= 2007/04;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200704100001
63870

04/10/2007
10:59:36

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES LOPER
STEPHEN K

199409060002
73181

200704250001
90360

04/25/2007
09:15:34

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES PRUITT,
STEPHEN

200401130000
21580

200704250001
90370

04/25/2007
09:15:35

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES PRUITT
STEPHEN

200401130000
21570

200704250001
90350

04/25/2007
09:15:33

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES HARPER
JONATHAN
LEE

199706300002
02771


