Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Date Recorded= 2007/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200704100001 63870	04/10/2007 10:59:36	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	LOPER STEPHEN K					199409060002 73181	·
200704250001 90360	04/25/2007 09:15:34	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	PRUITT, STEPHEN					200401130000 21580	
200704250001 90370	04/25/2007 09:15:35	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	PRUITT STEPHEN					200401130000 21570	
200704250001 90350	04/25/2007 09:15:33	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARPER JONATHAN LEE					199706300002 02771	